Siegerehrung Motorflug Junior Klasse
Endlauf

Platz Punkte

1996,48
2 1993,08
3 1979,24
4 1951,25
5 1943,72
6 1905,60
7 1904,93
8 1902,63
8 1902,08
10  1895,40
11 188478
12 1867,84
13 1867,84
14 1860,56
15 1842,40
16 184155
17 183245
18  1829,17
19  1822,19
20 179577
21 1777,02
22 852,11

Start Nr. Name

23
17
7
21
48
26
24
2
50
44
47
10
49
51
55
33
41
12
56
14
5
35

Montag, 10. September 2018

Meier
Bartmann
Moller
Schéppner
Miedek
Schoppner
Deitinghoff
Hellkuhl
Rieks
Rohmann
Brenner
Chrubasik
Rohn
Orwat
Olomski
Kenkmann
Fischer
Schaffitzel
Hofer
HulRmann
Ezel
Polatzek

Vorname
Manuel
Linus
Eric
Lukas
Timo
Marvin
Marvin
Christian
Torge
Simon
Till
Finn
Tommy
Malte
Max
Moritz
Philipp
Fynn
Tom
Lenny
David
Niklas

Verein

MFG Zillhausen
MFG Datteln
IKARUS Harsewinkel
MBC Flieden
IKARUS Harsewinkel
MBC Flieden

MFC Coesfeld

FMC Biebertal
Braker Msportclup
IKARUS Harsewinkel
MFC Montabaur
MSC Krogaspe e.V.
FMSV Kleinenbroich
Weser Luftsportverein
MFSC Hahn

MFC Coesfeld

FC Hohenlinden e.V.
MFG Aspach e.V.
DMFV

MMC Menzelen e.V.
FGHT eV

MSC Garbsen e.V.
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